SWINGDOOR JULIET
Art. No. Description Weight
DFJU-DA800-A Width 800 mm 6,3 kg
DFJU-DA1000-A Width 1000 mm 6,7 kg
DFJU-DA1200-A Width 1200 mm 7,1 kg
DFJU-DA1500-A Width 1500 mm with wheel 9,3 kg
DFJU-DA1750-A Width 1750 mm with wheel 9,8 kg
DFJU-DA2000-A Width 2000 mm with wheel 10,8 kg
DFJU-HI-A Juliet door hinge set, Version A
72557 d-flexx Juliet stickerpack 12 pcs Green & yellow
Environment
CO2 / m³ 20 kg